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ZMA485

Specifications

ZF Model 91-037X-12V
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details

230690 LUCAS INDIEL
35640690 LUCAS INDIEL
K01334 LUCAS INDIEL
230690 PRESTOLITE INDIEL
35640690 PRESTOLITE INDIEL
K01334 PRESTOLITE INDIEL
FOR STARTER

Number Details

35258370 PRESTOLITE INDIEL

35258730

PRESTOLITE INDIEL




FOR CAR

Brand
BX
Berlingo
C15

C25

C5

205

306

405
Boxer

Partner

Number
ZM3-484
ZM2-484
ZM3-482
ZM4-719
ZM3-719
ZM2-719
ZM1-719
ZM719
ZM718
ZM1-717
ZM717
ZM1-713
ZM713
ZM712
ZM711
ZM4-710
ZM3-710
ZM2-710

Model
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

Details

HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI

HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-484.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-484.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-482.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-719.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-719.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-719.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-719.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm719.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm718.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-717.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm717.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-713.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm713.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm712.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm711.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-710.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-710.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-710.html

ZM1-710
ZM710
ZM2-411
ZM1-411
ZM411
ZM410
ZM4-485
ZM6-485
ZM716
ZM1-716
ZM2-716
ZM3-716

HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI

ZFAUTOPARTS


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-710.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm710.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-411.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-411.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm411.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm410.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-485.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-485.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm716.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-716.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-716.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-716.html

